FULL_NAME

Abraham , Michae! P
Adams, Jennifer L
Alexander , Jalme S
Althouse , Samantha A
Armentrout , Archie D
Bay, Barry E

Bickley , Jennifer M
Bobek , Nathan A
Boettner Ill, Richard L
Borlaza, Stephanie }
Boyd, John S

Brickley , Joyce A
Buchman , Kevin M
Bugg , Marla H
Burkett , Kelsey D
Burkhart , Charles F
Calabrese , Kyleen A
Campbell-Sauer , Deborah T
Caronis-John , Dawn
Caserta, Julie A
Clarizio , Christopher T
Clark, Vicky L
Cookson , Aaron D
Cooper , Megan A
Cunningham, Andrea T
Dalluge, Anita K
Deliapina, Timothy T
Dennis , Deborah K
Dhiraprasiddhi, Lori L
Dooley, ErinK
Ebenezer , Amy S

Eflis , Allison J

Gabel, Scott V

Gillies , Meribeth
Gingerich , EricJ
Graham , Gwen E
Griffin , Angela D
Hanson, Brooke N

TYPE

Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
payroli
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payrol!
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroli
Payrolt
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroli
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll

STATEMENT OF CON.

UTIONS RECEIVED

COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP FOR EDUCATION

STREET

5611 Rosecliff Dr
105 Opal Lane Dr
5644 Newington Dr
9460 Woodbine Way
3610 Westbrook Dr
4617 Seven Lakes P
3734 Gibbstone Dr
4225 Leppert Rd

4200 Dublin Rd. Lot #18

563 Morning St

3651 Cannongate Dr
5674 Alderbrook Dr
6699 Willow Grove Ln
2836 Wynnetree Ct
5144 Beacon Hill Rd
6108 Brienne Ct
4293 Charles Ct

3537 Oarlock Ct

280 Halverston Rd
6017 Manshlre Ct
2421 Lake Bridge Ln
4635 Oracle Ln

6871 Running Deer Pl
5617 Reebok Dr

3212 Summerdale Ln
642 Chaffin Ridge
9597 El Camino Ln
3506 Heritage Oaks
5307 Wakefield Dr
3548 Woodland Dr
6217 Jeffrelyn Dr

831 Minerva Ave
6303 Debidare Ct
4925 Britton Farms Ct
3432 Noreen Dr
5571 Pensworthy Dr
5559 Kinvarra Ln

1119 Gabrielle Elaine Dr Apt 204

ciTY
Hilliard
Prospect
Hilllard
Plain City
Hilllard
Powell
Columbus
Hilllard
Columbus
Worthington
Columbus
Dublin
Dublin
Hilliard
Columbus
Hilliard
Hilliard
Hilliard
Powell
Galloway
Hilliard
Hilliard
Dublin
Hilliard
Columbus
Columbus
Plain City
Hilliard
Hilliard
Hilliard
Hilliard
Columbus
Hilliard
Hilliard
Columbus
Dublin
Dublin
Columbus

STATE
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

21P_CODE
43026
43342
43026
43064
43026
43065
43204
43026
43221
43085
43228
43016
43017
43026
43228
43026
43026
43026
43065
43119
43026
43026
43017
43026
43221
43214
43064
43026
43026
43026
43026
43229
43026
43026
43221
43016
43016
43228

DATE
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
Page Total

AMOUNT

n»vTruvuvunuevuvuvenueneonuununueueonueuuneruneeneuuneveuVuVvUvOULY;YUYDG©N

60.00
24.00
12.00
60.00
60.00
12.00
24.00
24.00
60.00
60.00
24.00
36.00
24.00
24.00
240.00
48.00
24.00
120.00
24.00
12.00
24.00
60.00
24.00
24.00
60.00
60.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
60.00
24.00
24.00
12.00
60.00
300.00
12.00
24.00
12.00
1,824.00
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